
LOT 8 BLACKBERRY FARMS S/D.

958-882, WD 1055-2048, WD 1107-1

PEACE MATTHEW/ROBERTS TIMOTHY
757 NW BLACKBERRY CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

17-3S-16-02168-108

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

17316.00 1.00/

04/13/2022 MLU

01/31/2023 KS 6.20 62,000 0 0 62,000

STANDARD
3

386,982
9,390
62,000

458,372
42,043

416,329
HX HB 50,722

365,607
458,372

0

462,703

1377/1203 1/24/2019 WD Q V 01 51,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DONALD & ERIKA ENG

MATTHEW PEACE & TIM

1107/1870 1/10/2007 WD Q V 174,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ESME EDWARDS

DONALD & ERIKA ENG
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000054605 Storage Building 22,679 12/02/2025

41004 SFR 12/10/2020

2022HX Base Yr

757 NW BLACKBERRY CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,814 127.9047 143.25 403,106 2021 2021 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2308

BAS 2,308 100 2,308 317,396

FGR 550 55 302 41,532

FOP 289 30 87 11,964

FOP 295 30 88 12,102

UAT 286 10 29 3,988

3,728 2,814 386,982

BAS=[ORIG=80,10] W17 S15 W3 S25 E3 S15 E13 N3 E12 N5 N8 E10
U1R1 D4R4 E6 U4R4 N6 U3L3 U3R3 E8 N17 W11 N3 U3L3 W6 D3L3 S3
W18 N9 $
FGR=[ORIG=110,-11] E25 S22 W25 N22 $
FOP=[ORIG=121,11] W11 N1 W30 S9 E18 N3 U3R3 E6 D3R3 S3 E11 N8
$
FOP=[ORIG=118,36] W5 D3L3 D3R3 S6 D4L4 W6 U4L4 D1L1 W10 S8
E30 N21 $
UAT=[ORIG=141,-11] E13 S22 W13 N22 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,530.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2022 2021 100 4,590

2 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2023 2022 80 4,800

9,390

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.20 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 62,000


